Strongly Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree Don’t know
My child is happy at this school. 1.6% 0 15.6% 82.8% 0
My child feels safe at this school. 3.1% 0 9.4% 87.5% 0
The S°h°°'vr;";:<zz f\:\r/igs pupils are 3.1% 1.6% 23.4% 70.3% 1.6%
. . , My child has not
Strongly Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree Don’t know been bullied
My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying quickly 0 0 7.8% 3.1% 4.7 84.4%
and effectively.
The school makes me ayvare of what 3.1% 4.7% 23.4% 68.8% 0
my child will learn during the year.
. . , I have not raised
Strongly Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree Don’t know GRS
When | have raised concerns with the
school they have been dealt with 1.6% 0 20.3% 37.5% 1.6% 39.1%
properly.
The school ha;f;lil;\ﬂz(pectatlons for 1.6% 0 37.5% 56.3% 4.7%
My child does well at this school. 1.6% 0 26.6% 67.2% 4.7%
The school lets ir;nsoki:;w how my child 1.6% 3.1% 26.6% 65.6% 3.1%
There is a good range of subjects o o o o
available to my child at this school. 1.6% 0 28.1% 64.1% 6.3%
My Chgﬂii?t?;;:ftﬁsrtslcnhgtjlbs and 1.6% 3.1% 37.5% 51.6% 6.3%
The SChp‘;‘iLZ:ZfZSeE‘;;héfts wider 1.6% 1.6% 34.4% 54.7% 7.8%
Yes No
| would recommend this school to 98.6% 1.4%
another parent. e R
Yes No
Does your child have special
educational needs and/or disabilities 10.9% 89.1%
(SEND)?
Strongly Disagree Disagree Agree Strongly Agree Neutral
If you've answered yes to the previous
question, how strongly do you agree
with this statement: ‘My child has 0 0 60% 40% 0

SEND, and the school gives them the
support they need to succeed.’




